The World Leader in Performance Silicone Hoses 2010
Straight Coupling Hose - New Aramid Construction
UK RRP £ (Exc. VAT)
76mm LONG
Bore mm Bore " Wall Size Length Plies Part Code XSCH
51mm 2" 4mm 76mm 4 XSCH51 £5.50
54mm 2 1/8" 4mm 76mm 4 XSCH54 £5.69
57mm 2 1/4" 4mm 76mm 4 XSCH57 £5.92
60mm 2 3/8" 4mm 76mm 4 XSCH60 £6.15
63mm 2 1/2" 4mm 76mm 4 XSCH63 £6.34
65mm 2 9/16" 4mm 76mm 4 XSCH65 £6.50
68mm 2 11/16" 4mm 76mm 4 XSCH68 £6.64
70mm 2 3/4" 4mm 76mm 4 XSCH70 £6.82
76mm 3" 4mm 76mm 4 XSCH76 £7.21
80mm 3 1/8" 4mm 76mm 4 XSCH80 £7.49
83mm 3 1/4" 4mm 76mm 4 XSCH83 £7.69
89mm 3 1/2" 4mm 76mm 4 XSCH89 £8.20
102mm 4" 4mm 76mm 4 XSCH102 £9.03
Order example... XSCH51 (Classic)
Colour : Matt Black
Hose Max Temperature : ~  250°C (482°F)
The World Leader in Performance Silicone Hoses 2010
Straight Hump Hose - New Thinner Construction
UK RRP £ (Exc. VAT)
76mm LONG
Bore mm Bore " Wall Size Length Plies Part Code XSHH
50mm 2" 4mm 76mm 4 XSHH50 £12.79
60mm 2 3/8" 4mm 76mm 4 XSHH60 £14.10
63mm 2 1/2" 4mm 76mm 4 XSHH63 £14.31
70mm 2 3/4" 4mm 76mm 4 XSHH70 £14.38
76mm 3" 4mm 76mm 4 XSHH76 £15.02
80mm 3 1/8" 4mm 76mm 4 XSHH80 £15.48
90mm 3 1/2" 4mm 76mm 4 XSHH90 £19.55
100mm 4" 4mm 76mm 4 XSHH100 £22.00
Order example... XSHH60 (Classic)
Colour : Matt Black
Hose Max Temperature : ~  250°C (482°F)
Samco Classic Race Parts UK - 2010.xls 07/01/2010
The World Leader in Performance Silicone Hoses 2010
Straight Reducer - New Aramid Construction
UK RRP £ (Exc. VAT)
76mm LONG
Bore > Bore mm Bore > Bore " Wall Size Length Plies Part Code XSR
51mm > 38mm 2" > 1 1/2" 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR51-38 £14.84
51mm > 45mm 2" > 1 3/4" 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR51-45 £14.84
54mm > 51mm 2 1/8" > 2" 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR54-51 £15.02
57mm > 51mm 2 1/4" > 2" 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR57-51 £15.24
60mm > 51mm 2 3/8" > 2" 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR60-51 £15.44
63mm > 51mm 2 1/2" > 2" 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR63-51 £15.64
63mm > 57mm 2 1/2" > 2 1/4" 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR63-57 £15.64
63mm > 60mm 2 1/2" > 2 3/8" 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR63-60 £15.64
65mm > 60mm 2 9/16" > 2 3/8" 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR65-60 £15.84
70mm > 51mm 2 3/4" > 2" 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR70-51 £16.15
70mm > 57mm 2 3/4" > 2 1/4" 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR70-57 £16.05
70mm > 60mm 2 3/4" > 2 3/8" 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR70-60 £16.15
70mm > 63mm 2 3/4" > 2 1/2" 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR70-63 £16.15
76mm > 51mm 3" > 2" 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR76-51 £16.55
76mm > 57mm 3" > 2 1/4" 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR76-57 £16.55
76mm > 60mm 3" > 2 3/8" 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR76-60 £16.55
76mm > 63mm 3" > 2 1/2" 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR76-63 £16.55
76mm > 67mm 3" > 2 5/8" 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR76-67 £16.55
76mm > 70mm 3" > 2 3/4" 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR76-70 £16.55
80mm > 51mm 3 1/8" > 2" 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR80-51 £16.82
80mm > 65mm 3 1/8" > 2 9/16" 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR80-65 £16.82
80mm > 70mm 3 1/8" > 2 3/4" 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR80-70 £16.82
80mm > 76mm 3 1/8" > 3" 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR80-76 £16.82
89mm > 63mm 3 1/2" > 2 1/2" 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR89-63 £21.34
89mm > 76mm 3 1/2" > 3" 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR89-76 £21.34
89mm > 80mm 3 1/2" > 3 1/8" 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR89-80 £21.34
102mm > 76mm 4" > 3" 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR102-76 £26.57
102mm > 83mm 4" > 3 1/4" 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR102-83 £26.57
102mm > 89mm 4" > 3 1/2" 4.0mm 76mm 4 XSR102-89 £26.57
Order example...XSR-51-38 (Classic)
The World Leader in Performance Silicone Hoses 2010
Charge Air Cooler Hose - New Aramid Construction
UK RRP £ (Exc. VAT)
127mm LONG
Bore mm Bore " Wall Size Length Plies Part Code XCAC
51mm 2" 4mm 125mm 4 XCAC51 £23.06
57mm 2 1/4" 4mm 125mm 4 XCAC57 £24.16
60mm 2 3/8" 4mm 125mm 4 XCAC60 £24.68
63mm 2 1/2" 4mm 125mm 4 XCAC63 £25.22
70mm 2 3/4" 4mm 125mm 4 XCAC70 £27.93
76mm 3" 4mm 125mm 4 XCAC76 £29.26
80mm 3 1/8" 4mm 125mm 4 XCAC80 £30.96
89mm 3 1/2" 4mm 125mm 4 XCAC89 £33.79
102mm 4" 4mm 125mm 4 XCAC102 £37.85
Order example... XCAC51 (Classic)
Colour : Matt Black
Hose Max Temperature : ~  250°C (482°F)
Samco Classic Race Parts UK - 2010.xls 07/01/2010
The World Leader in Performance Silicone Hoses 2010
Elbow Reducer - Aramid Construction RE90 & RE45
UK £ RRP EXC VAT UK £ RRP EXC VAT
Bore mm Bore " Wall Size Leg Lengths Plies Part Code XRE90 Part Code XRE45
51mm > 38mm 2" > 1 1/2" 4mm 102 x 102mm 4 XRE90 51-38 £20.60 XRE45 51-38 £23.06
51mm > 45mm 2" > 1 3/4" 4mm 102 x 102mm 4 XRE90 51-45 £20.60 XRE45 51-45 £23.06
54mm > 48mm 2 1/8" > 1 7/8" 4mm 102 x 102mm 4 XRE90 54-48 £20.92 XRE45 54-48 -
55mm > 42mm 2 1/8" > 1 5/8" 4mm 102 x 102mm 4 - - XRE45 55-42 £23.36
57mm > 51mm 2 1/4" > 2" 4mm 102 x 102mm 4 XRE90 57-51 £21.67 XRE45 57-51 £24.18
60mm > 51mm 2 3/8" > 2" 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XRE90 60-51 £23.84 XRE45 60-51 £26.37
60mm > 55mm 2 3/8" > 2 1/8" 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 - - XRE45 60-55 £26.37
60mm > 57mm 2 3/8" > 2 1/4" 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 - - XRE45 60-57 £26.37
63mm > 51mm 2 1/2" > 2" 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XRE90 63-51 £24.38 XRE45 63-51 £26.92
63mm > 57mm 2 1/2" > 2 1/4" 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XRE90 63-57 £24.38 - -
65mm > 50mm 2 9/16" > 2" 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XRE90 65-50 £24.44 - -
65mm > 60mm 2 9/16" > 2 3/8" 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XRE90 65-60 £24.44 XRE45 65-60 £28.01
70mm > 51mm 2 3/4" > 2" 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XRE90 70-51 £26.74 XRE45 70-51 £28.83
70mm > 60mm 2 3/4" > 2 3/8" 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XRE90 70-60 £26.74 XRE45 70-60 £28.83
70mm > 63mm 2 3/4" > 2 1/2" 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XRE90 70-63 £26.74 - -
76mm > 51mm 3" > 2" 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XRE90 76-51 £29.81 XRE45 76-51 £32.89
76mm > 60mm 3" > 2 3/8" 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XRE90 76-60 £29.81 - -
76mm > 63mm 3" > 2 1/2" 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XRE90 76-63 £29.81 XRE45 76-63 £32.89
76mm > 70mm 3" > 2 3/4" 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XRE90 76-70 £29.81 - -
80mm > 60mm 3 1/8" > 2 3/8" 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XRE90 80-60 £30.59 - -
80mm > 70mm 3 1/8" > 2 3/4" 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XRE90 80-70 £30.59 XRE45 80-70 £36.59
80mm > 76mm 3 1/8" > 3" 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XRE90 80-76 £30.59 - -
89mm > 76mm 3 1/2" > 3" 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XRE90 89-76 £38.56 - -
100mm > 90mm 4" > 3 1/2" 4mm 152 x 152mm 4 XRE90 100-90 £51.14 XRE45 100-90 £53.28
102mm > 76mm 4" > 3" 4mm 152 x 152mm 4 XRE90 102-76 £51.14 - -
Order example... XRE90-63-51 (Classic)
Colour : Matt Black
Hose Max Temperature : ~  250°C (482°F)
The World Leader in Performance Silicone Hoses 2010
Elbow Hose - New Aramid Construction E90 & E45 Only
Part Code UK £ RRP EXC VAT Part Code UK £ RRP EXC VAT
Bore mm Bore " Wall Size Leg Lengths Plies 90° XE90 45° XE45
51mm 2" 4mm 102 x 102mm 4 XE90-51 £20.60 XE45-51 £23.06
54mm 2 1/8" 4mm 102 x 102mm 4 XE90-54 £20.92 XE45-54 £23.36
57mm 2 1/4" 4mm 102 x 102mm 4 XE90-57 £21.67 XE45-57 £24.18
60mm 2 3/8" 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XE90-60 £23.84 XE45-60 £26.37
63mm 2 1/2" 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XE90-63 £24.38 XE45-63 £26.92
65mm 2 9/16" 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XE90-65 £24.44 XE45-65 £28.01
68mm 2 11/16" 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XE90-68 £25.20 XE45-68 £28.29
70mm 2 3/4" 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XE90-70 £26.74 XE45-70 £28.83
76mm 3" 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XE90-76 £29.81 XE45-76 £32.89
80mm 3 1/8" 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XE90-80 £30.59 XE45-80 £36.59
83mm 3 1/4" 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XE90-83 £31.81 XE45-83 £38.03
89mm 3 1/2" 4mm 127 x 127mm 4 XE90-89 £38.56 XE45-89 £39.30
102mm 4" 4mm 152 x 152mm 4 XE90-102 £51.14 XE45-102 £53.28
Order example... XE90-51 (Classic)
Colour : Matt Black
Hose Max Temperature : ~  250°C (482°F)
Samco Classic Race Parts UK - 2010.xls
07/01/2010
The World Leader in Performance Silicone Hoses 2010
Straight 1m Length - New Aramid Construction
UK £ RRP EXC VAT
1m LONG
Bore mm Bore " Wall Size Length Plies Part Code XSHL
6.5mm 1/4" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL6.5 £16.91
8mm 5/16" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL8 £17.97
9.5mm 3/8" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL9.5 £18.98
11mm 7/16" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL11 £20.59
12.7mm 1/2" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL12.7 £22.74
16mm 5/8" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL16 £25.94
18mm 45/64" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL18 £28.78
19mm 3/4" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL19 £30.20
20mm 25/32" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL20 £31.28
22mm 7/8" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL22 £33.41
25mm 1" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL25 £36.62
28mm 1 1/8" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL28 £39.82
30mm 1 3/16" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL30 £43.01
32mm 1 1/4" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL32 £45.15
35mm 1 3/8" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL35 £48.37
38mm 1 1/2" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL38 £51.59
41mm 1 5/8" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL41 £54.79
45mm 1 3/4" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL45 £59.09
48mm 1 7/8" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL48 £62.28
51mm 2" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL51 £65.86
54mm 2 1/8" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL54 £68.41
57mm 2 1/4" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL57 £71.23
60mm 2 3/8" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL60 £74.21
63mm 2 1/2" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL63 £76.76
65mm 2 9/16" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL65 £78.74
68mm 2 11/16" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL68 £80.56
70mm 2 3/4" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL70 £82.98
76mm 3" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL76 £88.08
80mm 3 1/8" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL80 £91.75
83mm 3 1/4" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL83 £94.29
89mm 3 1/2" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL89 £101.07
102mm 4" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL102 £111.65
110mm 4 5/16" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL110 £121.68
114mm 4 1/2" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL114 £125.38
127mm 5" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL127 £139.00
152mm 6" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL152 £163.28
200mm 8" 4mm 1m 4 XSHL200 £210.23
Order example... XSHL51 (Classic)
Colour : Matt Black
Hose Max Temperature : ~  250°C (482°F)
Samco Classic Race Parts UK - 2010.xls 07/01/2010